

Abstract of Cost

23

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing					
Unroad land -					
0.74 Hact City TMRP-1					
@ 73248.75/Hact					
Ra					54204.~
(2) Construction of					
granular Sub base					
G.S.R Gr-II					
21.132 m ³ City TMRP-1					
@ 2538.80 m ³					
Ra					53650.~
(3) Providing laying					
Spreading and					
Compacting Stone					
W.B.M Gr - III					
47.43 m ³ city TMRP-22					
@ 5064.380/m ³					
Ra					240507.~
(4) Providing and					
fixing logos					
Informatory boards					
2 Nos City TMRP-22					
@ 10357.74/Nos					
Ra					20715.~
Total					369076.~
Add 1% L. cess (H)					3691.~
Add S. Fee (H)					25285.~
Total					398052.~
Add 18% GST (H)					71649.~
Total					469701.~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Let $> 0.21\%$ below $(-)^{\circ} 986.1$

Net pay	=	468715.2
---------	---	----------

~~July 30.11.2025~~
30

30/11/2020

CP
No. 11-1225